
CALIFORNIA, USA 
 
 
 

 

Programa Inmersión Familiar con talleres práctica Inglés y programa 

de Actividades   

 

      Sta.Barbara o Sta. Mónica 

 

      3 sem (24-26/06 al 14-16/07/24) aproximadamente, 3.250€ + vuelo 

                                  

 

       3Eso-2Bach 

 

       Familia; es posible que tengan que alojarse 2 españoles juntos 

 

       Transporte privado principalmente 

 

       Fines de semana con las familias  

       Con amigos durante las excursiones semanales     

  

       Españoles del grupo e hijos/as de la familia americana 

 

 



Summer Immersion Program    
California 
Dates: June 26- July 16 2023  
Location: Santa Barbara, CA  

Itinerary 
Week 1 
Monday, June 26 
06:00AM-08:25AM Flight from Madrid to Amsterdam  
12:50PM-2:50PM Flight from Amsterdam to Los Angeles 
6:00PM Arrival in Santa Barbara.  
Pick up point: Arts & Culture Center 1330 State St, 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

Tuesday,  June 27 
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes  
12:00PM-4:30PM Afternoon activity: Visit the top of the 
Santa Barbara CourtHouse  
(tour at 2:00PM) and Presidio 

Wednesday, June 28  
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes  
2:00PM-4:30PM Afternoon activity: Shopping on State 
Street and McConnell’s Ice Cream 
*6:30PM-8:00PM Optional Activity: youth group at
Southcoast Church 

 
 

Thursday, June 29 
Excursion Day: Disneyland 
9:00AM Depart from Santa Barbara 
12:00PM Arrival at Disneyland  
10:00PM Depart from Disneyland  
1:00AM Arrival in Santa Barbara (June 30) 

Friday, June 30 
10:00AM-1:00PM English classes (Note, 1hr. late start) 
*2:00PM- 4:00PM Activity: Volleyball at East Beach
8:30PM-10:30PM Evening activity: Outdoor Movie Night 
at the Court House 

Saturday, July 1  
Free day and bonding time with host families. 
*Optional activity: soccer at UCSB

CALIFORNIA 2024 (borrador)
         3.250 € + vuelos

(ejemplo 2023)

Location Sta. Barbara o Sta. Mónica



Week 2 
Sunday, July 2 
Free day and bonding time with host families. 

Monday, July 3  
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
12:30PM-3:30PM Afternoon activity: Vist the Old 
Mission of Santa Barbara, picnic/Dave’s Dogs and lawn 
games 

Tues, July 4  
No classes, students celebrate Independence Day with 
their host family  

Wednesday, July 5 
Excursion day: Universal Studios 
9:00AM Depart from Santa Barbara 
12:00PM Arrival at Universal Studios  
7:00PM Depart from Universal Studios 
9:00PM Arrival in Santa Barbara  

Thursday, July 6  
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
1:30PM -2:30PM Afternoon activity: Tour of University of 
Santa Barbara California  
2:30PM-4:00PM Elwood Butterfly Walk  
5:00PM Boba at Hochaya 
*6:00PM Optional Activity: Soccer game at UCSB

Friday, July 7 
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
2:00PM-4:30PM Afternoon activity: Hike to Inspiration 
Point  
*8:30PM-10:30PM Optional Activity: Outdoor Movie
Night at the CourtHouse 

Saturday, July 8 
Free day and bonding time with host families 

Week 3 
Sunday, July 9  
Free day and bonding time with host families 

Monday, July 10  
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
2:00PM-4:00PM Afternoon activity: Waterfront Walking 
Tour  
4:00PM- 6:00PM West Beach Beach Day with volleyball 
and American football 

Tuesday, July 11  
9:00AM -12:00PM English classes 
1:00PM-4:00PM Afternoon activity: Butterfly Beach 

Wednesday, July 12  
Excursion Day: Beverly Hills and Hollywood 
9:00AM Depart from Santa Barbara  
11:20 AM Arrive at Hollywood Sign Lookout,  
12:00 PM Depart for Walk of Fame 
12:15 PM Arrive at Walk of Fame 
1:15 PM walk from Walk of Fame to Chinese Theatre 
2:00 PM for lunch Mel’s Diner   
4:00 PM Madame Tussauds Wax Museum  
5:40 PM LACMA   
6:10 PM Rodeo Drive  
7:00PM Depart from Beverly Hills  
9:00PM Arrive in Santa Barbara 

Thursday, July 13 
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
2:00PM-4:00PM Afternoon activity: Walk along Stearns 
Wharf 
*3:30PM-5:00PM Optional activity: Art class at Inclusive
Arts Clubhouse 

Friday, July 14  
9:00AM-12:00PM English classes 
1:00PM-4:00PM Funk Zone Shopping and Restaurants 
5:00PM Goodbye party at the Peterson’s house 

Saturday, July 15  
Packup and say goodbye to host families. 

Sunday July 16 
Students travel back to Spain. 


